Unilift AP35B, AP50B
Installation and operating instructions
GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS
Other languages
E
n
g

5.3.1 Nameplate
Fig. 2 Nameplate example
5.3.2 Type key
T
M
0
7
 4
4
6
9
 1
7
1
9
Pos. Description
1 Product type
2 Product number
3 Supply voltage [V]
4 Maximum current [A]
5 Power input [kW]
6 Maximum flow rate [m3/h]
7 Approvals
8 ID number for EN standards
9 ID number for Safety Instruction
10 Factory code
11 Production code (YYWW)
12 Frequency [Hz]
13 Insulation class
14 Net weight [kg]
15 Maximum liquid temperature [°C]
16 Cosinus phi
17 Enclosure class
18 Maximum installation depth [m]
19 Nameplate layout
20 Speed [min-1]
21 Maximum head [m]
P3 0000
MADE IN HUNGARY
Imax: X,XX A  N.wght: XX.X kg
P1: X,X kW          n: XXXXmin
-1
Qmax: XX m
3
/h     Hmax: XX m
U: XxXXXV    XX Hz
Prod. No: XXXXXXXX
Type: UNILIFT XXXX.XX.XX.XXX
Tmax: XX°C
Cos  : X,XX
XX m
Class: F
IP 68
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
XX XXXXX-X
DK-8850 Bjerringbro, Denmark
XXXXXXXX
9